



CERTIFICATE

TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH (Cl000021)

states that there is justifiable confidence that



GKW Genossenschafts-Kraftfutterwerk GmbH

at the company location:

Hafenstraße 23 38112 Braunschweig Germany GMP031911

meets the applicable requirements and conditions for

Production of compound feed and feed materials - GMO Controlled

that complies with the scope
Production of Compound feed GMO Controlled
Production of Feed materials GMO Controlled.

Therefore GKW Genossenschafts-Kraftfutterwerk GmbH

is certified for the standard GMP+ MI105 GMO Controlled of the GMP+ FC scheme (based on GMP+ C6) of GMP+ International.

Certificate decision date: 2023-06-21 Certificate Registration No.: 12 000 60016/16.02 TMS

RAN Vel

Head of Certification Body Munich, 2023-06-26

TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH • Zertifizierungsstelle • Ridlerstrasse 57 • 80339 München • Germany www.tuev-sued.de/certificate-validity-check